Electing County Status Designation Form Federal Fiscal Years 2019 - 2022

		County, North Carolina
Request for Continuation of Electing Status or Redesignation as Standard Status for the Work First Program		
The Board of Commissioners of		County voted on
by at least tw	vo-thirds in favor of th	te below status (check one) for the Work First Program.
Continu	e in Electing Status	Change to Standard Status
The vote was	s: in favor (enter number)	(against) (enter number)
Commission Chair Signature Date		Date
The primary be:	y contact person for o	our Work First Block Grant planning process will
N	ame:	
Position/Title:		
A	.ddress:	
P	hone:	
Fax:		
Е	mail:	
Due Date:	November 1, 2017	
Submit to:	Mekella Anthony Work First Program Work First Program NC Division of Soc 820 S. Boylan Aver Room 113 – Hargro 2420 Mail Service O	n/Economic and Family Services rial Services nue ove Building

Raleigh, NC 27699-2420 or Mekella.Anthony@dhhs.nc.gov

Fax: (919) 334 – 1265 / Office: (919) 527 – 6314